

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant:	Mr KD Galbraith		
Respondent:	Capita Plc		
HELD AT:	Liverpool	ON:	24 May 2019
BEFORE:	Employment Judge Shotter		
REPRESENTATION:			
Claimant: Respondent:	In person Ms S Wetherell		
JUDGMENT			
The judgment of the Tribunal is that the claimant's application for interim relief is dismissed.			
		Employm	ent Judge Shotter 24 May 2019
	JUD	GMENT SENT TO 1	THE PARTIES ON
			30 May 2019

Public access to employment tribunal decisions

FOR THE SECRETARY OF THE TRIBUNALS

Case No. 2405479/2019

Judgments and reasons for the judgments are published, in full, online at www.gov.uk/employment-tribunal-decisions shortly after a copy has been sent to the claimant(s) and respondent(s) in a case.